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September 8, 2022
Via ETFS Filing

Charter Communications Operating, LLC
12405 Powerscourt Drive
St. Louis, MO 63131

FRN: 0002-5265-80

Secretary, Federal Communications Commission

Washington, DC 20554

ATTN: Wireline Competition Bureau

With this letter, Charter Communications Operating, LLC (“Company”) hereby transmits a complete copy
of Tariff F.C.C. No. 1 Monthly Base Document, which includes all tariff changes that were effective as of
the last day of August 2022.

The Company makes this filing on behalf of issuing carriers with the following FRNs.

Participants in F.C.C. Tariff No. 1

Any questions you may have regarding this filing should be directed to my attention at 407-740-3006 or

0009-5630-24
0009-9571-84
0009-9572-00
0009-5632-22
0010-1118-39
0010-3988-99
0009-9573-90

0010-0693-42
0005-7939-22
0011-4072-69
0009-9574-24
0010-1118-96
0010-3989-31
0010-1119-12

0007-3397-16
0010-1119-46
0009-9578-79
0009-5633-96
0010-1119-61
0010-3990-53
0009-9579-60

0010-1120-01
0009-9581-09
0018-3728-88
0019-9909-02
0019-9909-51
0019-9909-77

via email to croesel@inteserra.com. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

/s/ Carey Roesel

Carey Roesel
Consultant

cc:
CR/sp

F. App — Charter (via Email)





